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Číslo Datum

182 1.4.2019
188 3.4.2019
206 10.4.2019
214 12.4.2019
238 29.4.2019

CELKEM

Bez dané
ZD Sníž. 6%
ZD Sníž. 15%
ZD Zákl. 21%
Celkem

Kontroloval .........

Dodavatel

OZ Vyšehradská S.r.O
OZ Vyšehradská S,r.O
OZ Vyšehradská S.r.O
OZ Vyšehradska S.r.O
OZ Vyšehradska S.r.O

Základ
0,00
0,00

18392,80
0,00

1839280

DPH
0,00
0,00

2758,93
0,00

2758,93

Dodací list

33010419
11030419
9100419

10120419
25290419

Faktura

201016
201016
201016
201016
201016

Školní jídelna, Sokolská 6, Praha 2

Celkem bez DPH Celkem s DPH

3302,90 3798,34
3851,00 4428,65
5949,30 6841,70
1516,00 1743,40
3773,60 4339,64

18392,80 21151,?3

Vytištěno dne:29.4.2019

Zpracoval ....................


